SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

CASING CEILING LANDSCAPE/PORTRAIT
SKU: N/A

Get your message through
Meet and inspire your visitors with attractive content inside
the shopping mall, in the hotel lobby or at the airport. An
excellent choice for retailers or anyone who want to meet the

public with engaging messages.

Portrait or Landscape? Yes, both!
The product can be used both in portrait and landscape mode,

depending on the needs of your installation.

Clean look

The sleek design of the Casing Ceiling Landscape/Portrait
with efficent cable management, via cable guidance through
the ceiling pipes (ordered separately) makes the installation
look neat. The casing covers the bezel, sides and backside of

the display.

NB! Use our ceiling mount Func Ceiling for Casing L/P for

ceiling installations.

Max weight 50
Warranty 5
Max Screen size 55"
VESA Horizontal 100 - 400
VESA Vertical 200 - 400

Placement Ceiling


https://smartmediasolutions.com/products/func-ceiling-casing-lp/
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SKU
07-201-4
07-201-2
07-201-1

703-002-4
703-002-2
703-002-1
703-003-1
703-003-2
703-003-4

SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

Size [inch]
50
50
50
49
49
49
55
55
55

VARIATIONS

Color Selector
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
White RAL9016
Grey RAL7016
Black RAL9005
Black RAL9005
Grey RAL7016
White RAL9016



SMART MEDIA
"l‘\" SOLUTIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight N/A

Dimensions N/A

Size [inch] 49, 50, 55

Color Selector Black RAL9005, Grey RAL7016, White RAL9016

We reserve the right to introduce changes in the product specifications after the printing and publication of this document.

Visit www.smartmediasolutions.com for the most recent information.

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB

Hogbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 STOCKHOLM



